ACADEMIC PLAN

Existing and Projected Degree Programs
2019-20 through 2028-29
California State University, San Bernardino

School or Division and Degree Program Title

Existing Degree type

Projected Program and
Originally Approved

Academic Year
for Scheduled

Bachelor’s  Master’s Doctoral Implementation Year  Program Review

College of Business and Public Administration

Accountancy MS 2020-21

Administration BA, BS 2020-21

Business Administration MBA 2020-21

Entrepreneurship and Innovation MS 2018

Finance MS 2017

Information Systems and Technology BS MS 2016 2020-21

Public Administration MPA 2023-24
College of Education

Educational Leadership EdD 2023-24

Counseling and Guidance MS 2023-24

Education MA 2023-24

Educational Administration MA 2023-24

Rehabilitation Counseling MA 2023-24

School Psychology EdS 2023-24

Special Education MS 2023-24

Career and Technical Studies BS 2023-24

STEM Education MA 2023-24
College of Arts and Letters

Arabic BA 2020-21

Art BA MA*, MFA BFA 2019 2020-21

Communication BA MA 2018-19

Design BFA 2019

English BA MFA* 2022-23




ACADEMIC PLAN

Existing and Projected Degree Programs

2019-20 through 2028-29

California State University, San Bernardino

(continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title

English Composition
French
Music
Philosophy
Spanish
Theatre Arts
Studio Art

College of Natural Sciences
Bioinformatics
Biology

Chemistry
Computer Engineering

Computer Science

Computer Systems

Earth and Environmental Sciences
Geology

Health Science

Health Sciences Administration
Kinesiology

Mathematics

Mathematics Teaching

Nursing

Bachelor’s

BA
BA, BM
BA
BA

BA

BS
BA, BS
BA, BS
BS
BS
BA

BA, BS
BS

BS
BA, BS

Existing Degree type

Master’s Doctoral Other

MA

MA

MA
MFA

MS

MS

MS

MA, MAT*

MS

Projected Program and
Originally Approved
Implementation Year

MS 2015

Academic Year
for Scheduled
Program Review

2022-23

2017-18
2019-20
2017-18
2017-18

2020-21

2020-21
2020-21
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2021-22
2018-19
2020-21
2022-23
2021-22

2027-28

* Suspended program

A Offered only through self-support

AN Offered through both state-support and self-support
@ Online program

Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited subject areas




ACADEMIC PLAN
Existing and Projected Degree Programs
2019-20 through 2028-29
California State University, San Bernardino
(continued)

Existing Degree type Projected Program and

School or Division and Degree Program Title Originally Approved
Bachelor’'s | Master’s Doctoral Other Implementation Year
Nurse Anesthesia DNP 2019
Nutrition and Food Sciences BS
Physics BA, BS
Public Health MPH
College of Social and Behavioral Sciences
Anthropology BA
Applied Archaeology (Pilot 2015) MA
Criminal Justice BA MA
Economics BA
Geography BA
History BA
National Security Studies MA, MS
Political Science BA
Psychology BA MA, MS
Social Sciences BA MA
History MA 2017
Social Work BA MSW
Sociology BA
Child Development MA

Interschool and Interdisciplinary Studies
American Studies BA

Academic Year
for Scheduled
Program Review

2017-18
2020-21
2023-24

2022-23
2019-20
2022-23
2022-23
2020-21
2020-21
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2018-19
MA in 2019-20

2025-26
MSW in 2021-22

2020-21
2021-22

2019-20

* Suspended program

A Offered only through self-support

AN Offered through both state-support and self-support

@ Online program

Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited subject areas




ACADEMIC PLAN
Existing and Projected Degree Programs
2019-20 through 2028-29
California State University, San Bernardino
(continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title

Environmental Studies
Human Development
Interdisciplinary Studies
Liberal Studies

Special Major

Existing Degree type
Bachelor’'s = Master’s Doctoral Other
BA
BA
MA
BA
BA

Projected Program and
Originally Approved
Implementation Year

Academic Year
for Scheduled
Program Review

2020-21

2021-22
2018-19
2021-22
2018-19

* Suspended program

A Offered only through self-support

AN Offered through both state-support and self-support
@ Online program

Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited subject areas




