# Existing and Projected Degree Programs 2019-20 through 2028-29

### California State University, San Bernardino

School or Division and Degree Program Title	Existing Degree type				Projected Program and Originally Approved	Academic Year for Scheduled
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	Implementation Year	Program Review
College of Business and Public Administratio	n		1			,
Accountancy		MS				2020-21
<u>Administration</u>	<u>BA</u> , <u>BS</u>					2020-21
<b>Business Administration</b>		MBA				2020-21
Entrepreneurship and Innovation					MS 2018	
Finance					MS 2017	
Information Systems and Technology	<u>BS</u>				MS 2016	2020-21
Public Administration		<u>MPA</u>				2023-24
College of Education						1
Educational Leadership			EdD			2023-24
Counseling and Guidance		MS				2023-24
Education		MA				2023-24
Educational Administration		MA				2023-24
Rehabilitation Counseling		MA				2023-24
School Psychology		EdS				2023-24
Special Education		MS				2023-24
Career and Technical Studies	BS					2023-24
STEM Education		MA				2023-24
College of Arts and Letters		1	1		ı	
Arabic	BA					2020-21
<u>Art</u>	<u>BA</u>	MA*, MFA			BFA 2019	2020-21
Communication	ВА	MA				2018-19
Design					BFA 2019	
English	BA	MFA*				2022-23

## Existing and Projected Degree Programs 2019-20 through 2028-29 California State University, San Bernardino

(continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title		Existing D	egree type	Projected Program and Originally Approved	Academic Year for Scheduled	
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	Implementation Year	Program Review
English Composition		MA				2022-23
French	ВА					2017-18
<u>Music</u>	BA, BM					2019-20
Philosophy	ВА					2017-18
Spanish	BA	MA				2017-18
Theatre Arts	<u>BA</u>	MA				2020-21
Studio Art		MFA				
College of Natural Sciences					<u></u>	1
Bioinformatics	BS					2020-21
Biology	BA, BS	MS				2020-21
Chemistry	BA, <u>BS</u>					2019-20
Computer Engineering	BS					2019-20
Computer Science	BS	MS				2019-20
Computer Systems	BA					2020-21
Earth and Environmental Sciences		MS				2021-22
Geology	BA, BS					2021-22
<u>Health Science</u>	<u>BS</u>					2018-19
Health Sciences Administration		MS				2020-21
Kinesiology	BS				MS 2015	2022-23
Mathematics  Mathematics Teaching	BA, BS	MA, MAT*				2021-22
Nursing	BS	MS				2027-28

<sup>\*</sup> Suspended program

@ Online program

Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited subject areas

<sup>^</sup> Offered only through self-support

<sup>^^</sup> Offered through both state-support and self-support

# Existing and Projected Degree Programs 2019-20 through 2028-29

## California State University, San Bernardino (continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title		Existing	Degree type		Projected Program and Originally Approved Implementation Year	Academic Year for Scheduled Program Review
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other		
Nurse Anesthesia					DNP 2019	
Nutrition and Food Sciences	<u>BS</u>					2017-18
Physics	BA, BS					2020-21
<u>Public Health</u>		<u>MPH</u>				2023-24
College of Social and Behavioral Sciences						1
Anthropology	BA					2022-23
Applied Archaeology (Pilot 2015)		MA				2019-20
Criminal Justice	BA	MA				2022-23
Economics	BA					2022-23
Geography	BA					2020-21
History	BA					2020-21
National Security Studies		MA, MS				2021-22
Political Science	BA					2021-22
Psychology	BA	MA, MS				2021-22
Social Sciences	BA	MA				2018-19
						MA in 2019-20
History					MA 2017	
Social Work	<u>BA</u>	<u>MSW</u>				2025-26
						MSW in 2021-22
Sociology	BA					2020-21
Child Development		MA				2021-22
Interschool and Interdisciplinary Studies						
American Studies	BA					2019-20

<sup>\*</sup> Suspended program

@ Online program

Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited subject areas

<sup>^</sup> Offered only through self-support

<sup>^^</sup> Offered through both state-support and self-support

### Existing and Projected Degree Programs 2019-20 through 2028-29 California State University, San Bernardino

(continued)

School or Division and Degree Program Title	Existing Degree type				Projected Program and Originally Approved	Academic Year for Scheduled
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Other	Implementation Year	Program Review
Environmental Studies	BA					2020-21
Human Development	BA					2021-22
Interdisciplinary Studies		MA				2018-19
Liberal Studies	ВА					2021-22
Special Major	BA					2018-19

@ Online program

Note: Underlined programs are nationally accredited subject areas

<sup>\*</sup> Suspended program

<sup>^</sup> Offered only through self-support

<sup>^^</sup> Offered through both state-support and self-support